ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/17/2025 4900 BLOCK WEBER DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON

6/17/2025 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

6/17/2025 2600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

6/17/2025 APPROX LOC: 3225 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD

6/17/2025 3900 BLOCK OWL DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/17/2025 2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

6/17/2025 2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

6/17/2025 APPROX LOC: 3140 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD

6/17/2025 APPROX LOC: PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
BROOKWOOD WAY DR/
KIRCHOFF RD

6/17/2025 APPROX LOC:2155 THEDA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
LN

6/17/2025 2400 BLOCK MAPLE LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/17/2025 4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF AMBULANCE CALL
RD

6/17/2025 RMP25-001297 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD

6/17/2025 5200 BLOCK PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
CARRIAGEWAY DR

6/17/2025 1800 BLOCK WINNETKA DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CIR

6/17/2025 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/17/2025 5900 BLOCK NEW WILKE ~AMBULANCE CALL
RD

6/17/2025 5400 BLOCK NEWPORT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR

6/17/2025 4300 BLOCK WILMETTE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AVE
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4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3100 BLOCK TOWN CODE 2

SQUARE DR

1500 BLOCK ALGONQUIN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

RD

S OLD WILKE RD / ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3700 BLOCK HOLLY LN DAMAGE TO PROPERTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF STATION REPORT

RD

1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2100 BLOCK FLICKER LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST

RD

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
APPROX LOC: 3790 EAST TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: 1800 PREMISES CHECK
WINNETKA CIR

3900 BLOCK FAIRFAX AVE AMBULANCE CALL

3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD

APPROX LOC: 779 E TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: E TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF STATION REPORT
RD

6/19/2025 7:16:08 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025
6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025

6/17/2025
6/17/2025

6/17/2025

RMP25-001306

RMP25-001307

RMP25-001309

RMP25-001308

RMP25-001310

RMP25-001311

RMP25-001312

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

2500 BLOCK HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL

3600 BLOCK BERDNICK CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ST

1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR MAN SLUMPED OVER THE
WHEEL

2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK
PKWY

APPROX LOC: 3793 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL RD
0 BLOCK BLK EAST TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FRONTAGE RD

3600 BLOCK BERDNICK PUBLIC SERVICE
ST

2200 BLOCK OAK LN CODE 2
3000 BLOCK CAMPBELL  HAZARD
ST

2600 BLOCK CARDINAL STATION REPORT
DR

100 BLOCK FARMINGTON AMBULANCE CALL
Cin

1300 BLOCK PLUM THREAT
GROVE RD

1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN STATION REPORT
RD

2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN  MISSING PERSON
RD

800 BLOCK ROHLWING RD DISPUTE
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR DOMESTIC

1400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN WIRELESS 911 INFO
RD

3300 BLOCK OWL DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2600 BLOCK MILL CREEK AMBULANCE CALL
LN

3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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