



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/17/2025		4900 BLOCK WEBER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025		2600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 3225 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		3900 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 3140 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: BROOKWOOD WAY DR / KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC:2155 THEDA LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025		2400 BLOCK MAPLE LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/17/2025		4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001297	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		5200 BLOCK CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/17/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		5900 BLOCK NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025		5400 BLOCK NEWPORT DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		4300 BLOCK WILMETTE AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/17/2025	RMP25-001298	4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		3100 BLOCK TOWN SQUARE DR	CODE 2	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001301	1500 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025	RMP25-001299	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		S OLD WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN PKWY	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		3700 BLOCK HOLLY LN	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001300	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001302	1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		2100 BLOCK FLICKER LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001303	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001304	1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 3790 EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	
6/17/2025		3900 BLOCK FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001305	3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 779 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/17/2025		2500 BLOCK HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025		3600 BLOCK BERDNICK ST	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	
6/17/2025		APPROX LOC: 3793 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/17/2025		0 BLOCK BLK EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025		3600 BLOCK BERDNICK ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025		2200 BLOCK OAK LN	CODE 2	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001306	3000 BLOCK CAMPBELL ST	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001307	2600 BLOCK CARDINAL DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		100 BLOCK FARMINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025	RMP25-001309	1300 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025	RMP25-001308	1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025	RMP25-001310	2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		800 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001311	4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		1400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/17/2025	RMP25-001312	3300 BLOCK OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/17/2025		2600 BLOCK MILL CREEK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/17/2025		3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT